Halo 3C Smart Sensor
The HALO 3C Smart Sensor, built by IPVideo Corporation, is a real-time vape
detector and security device. The HALO3C smart sensor can help with Vape and
THC Detection, Air Quality Monitoring, and more. Utilizing the latest in smart
technology, HALO3C has been designed with privacy in mind, as it adds a layer
of security in places that are not covered by video security. This enables security operators and
administrators to monitor areas where cameras are not allowed, such as bathrooms and private hotel
rooms, helping to create a safer and cleaner environment. Integrating HALO3C with Avigilon Unity

Outline Dimensions
Ordering Information
Description
HALO-V3.00C HALO IoT Smart Sensor 3C
HALO-V3.00C-PC HALO IoT Smart Sensor 3C PC with Occupancy and People Counting
HALO-V3.00C-BACKBOX Back box for the HALO 3C or HALO 3C-PC. Required anytime there is a wire mold or conduit connection to the HALO.
HALO-PANIC-BUTTON Panic button for the HALO 3C or HALO 3C-PC, functional only with HALO Cloud
HALO-CLOUD-1YR 1-year subscription to HALO Cloud. End user information is required.
HALO-CLOUD-3YR 3-year subscription to HALO Cloud. End user information is required.
HALO-CLOUD-5YR 5-year subscription to HALO Cloud. End user information is required.
HALO-CLOUD-10YR 10-year subscription to HALO Cloud. Includes a 10-year warranty extension for the HALO device. End user information
is required.
HALO-V3.00C-DEMO For demonstration purposes only. Includes HALO 3C, display stand, PoE injector, and travel case. It is highly
recommended to add the HALO-CLOUD-FIRST-1YR to the order to get the initial year HALO Cloud license and demo
premium functionalities. End user information is required.
Support
Learn more and find additional documentation at avigilon.com or email sales@avigilon.com for